Insatstavling Djuptrasket
1 maj 2015, 11.00-15.00

Herrar

Plac Namn

1 Janne Johansson
2 Steve Bjork

3 Urban Olofsson
4 Kristoffer Lofroth

5 Lars-Arne Sandstrom

6 Bert-Ola Enmark
7 Jorgen Bostrom
8 Roger Eriksson
9 Staffan Ohgren
10 Lorentz Karlsson
11 Staffan Eriksson
12 Rolf Oberg
13 Sixten Holmgren
14 Arne Jernberg
15 Sune Berglund
16 Magnus Astrém
17 Dan Bostrom
18 Leif Ostlund
19 Sven-Evert Wedin
20 Levi Olsson
21 Lars Hallgren
22 Leif Holmgren
23 Hilding Drugge

Damer

Plac Namn

1 Inger Johansson
2 Annica Jonsson

3 Ingrid Bostrém

4 Susanne Haggroth
5 Maj-Lis Ohgren

6 Gunnel Bjork

7 Gunnel Vargh

8 Birgitta Drugge

Juniorer
1 Oscar Astrém

Storfiskarna
Norsjo SFK
Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK
Norsjé SFK
Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK
Norsjé SFK
Minkarna
Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK
Umed
Minkarna
Umed
Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK
Luled SFK

Skellefted SFK
Norsjo SFK
Skellefted SFK
Minkarna
Skellefted SFK
Norsjé SFK
Norsjé SFK
Luled SFK

Umeéa

Vikt
28712
17122
15824
14958
13248

9444
7542
6596
6546
6020
5546
4953
4893
4870
4488
4124
3721
3056
3002
2628
2058
2052

0

Totalt: 171403

Vikt
11291
9321
6882
3225
2784
2544
2353

38400

1430



